(1)
(2)
(3)

T4 FREHBR P iRHARBXAABRDOER

5451 0H208H
EHEKREEEAER

M
S
i
b3

2, 695N (OBb&EHBRE16AN)

EaExgRE 2, 679 A

op

B OR 2558

& 8’ F ¥ 481A

RERREOREAE

e R 360. 73H
xIER 6. 95m
TR 210. 4558

ZEREH TMA4FREHBRFPRABRBIXAABRTRAIAGH



T4 FREHB T HRAER GRXAHR) SRAIAEHR (1 5RH)

G| NB | BEF | BEEISIAA ] AE | REF | BEHEIS|AA|AE | REF (BREHBAIGA] A | B (REHEES
360 | 1 1 0.04 299 | 6 70 2.61 238 | 27 795 29. 68 177 | 17 | 2,024 | 75.55
359 | 1 2 0. 07 298 1 71 2.65 237 | 26 821 30. 65 176 | 17 | 2,041 | 76.19
358 | 0 2 0. 07 2971 0 71 2.65 236 | 21 842 31.43 175 | 14 | 2,055 | 76.71
3571 0 2 0. 07 296 | 9 80 2.99 236 | 21 863 32.21 174 | 13 | 2,068 | 77.19
356 | 0 2 0. 07 295 | 4 84 3.14 234 | 27 890 33.22 173 | 25 | 2,093 | 78.13
356 | 0 2 0. 07 294 | 4 88 3.28 233 | 20 910 33. 97 172 | 17 | 2,110 | 78.76
3541 0 2 0. 07 293 | 6 94 3.51 232 | 14 924 34. 49 171 | 8 | 2,118 | 79.06
3531 0 2 0. 07 292 1 95 3.565 231 | 18 942 35.16 170 | 16 | 2,134 | 79.66
3521 0 2 0. 07 291 3 98 3. 66 230 | 20 962 35.91 169 | 13 | 2,147 | 80.14
3611 0 2 0. 07 290 | 4 102 3.81 229 | 29 991 36. 99 168 | 15 | 2,162 | 80.70
350 1 0 2 0. 07 289 | 7 109 4. 07 228 | 20 | 1,011 | 37.74 167 | 14 | 2,176 | 81.22
349 1 0 2 0. 07 288 | 6 115 4.29 227 1 23 | 1,034 | 38.60 166 | 14 | 2,190 | 81.75
348 | 0O 2 0. 07 287 | 7 122 4.55 226 | 13 | 1,047 | 39.08 165 | 11 | 2,201 | 82.16
3471 0 2 0. 07 286 | 6 128 4.78 225 | 18 | 1,065 | 39.75 164 | 19 | 2,220 | 82.87
346 | 0O 2 0.07 285 | 5 133 4. 96 224 | 26 | 1,091 | 40.72 163 | 7 2,227 | 83.13
3451 0 2 0. 07 284 | 4 137 5.11 223 | 10 | 1,101 | 41.10 162 | 13 | 2,240 | 83.61
3441 0 2 0.07 283 | 16 163 5.71 222 | 27 | 1,128 | 42.11 161 | 14 | 2,254 | 84.14
3431 0 2 0. 07 282 | 7 160 5.97 221 | 23 | 1,151 | 42.96 160 | 9 | 2,263 | 84.47
3421 0 2 0. 07 281 | 11 171 6. 38 220 | 24 | 1,175 | 43.86 159 | 9 |2,272 | 84.81
3411 0 2 0. 07 280 | 9 180 6.72 219 | 22 | 1,197 | 44.68 168 | 17 | 2,289 | 85.44
340 | 0O 2 0.07 279 | 12 192 717 218 | 26 | 1,223 | 45.65 167 | 23 | 2,312 | 86.30
339 | 1 3 0.11 278 | 6 198 7.39 217 | 15 | 1,238 | 46.21 166 | 13 | 2,325 | 86.79
3381 0 3 0.11 27719 207 7.73 216 | 23 | 1,261 | 47.07 155 | 8 | 2,333 | 87.08
3371 0 3 0.11 276 | 11 218 8.14 216 | 23 | 1,284 | 47.93 154 | 9 | 2,342 | 87.42
336 | 2 5 0.19 275 | 13 231 8. 62 214 | 23 | 1,307 | 48.79 163 | 12 | 2,354 | 87.87
335 0 5 0.19 274 | 13 244 9.11 213 | 28 | 1,335 | 49.83 152 | 9 | 2,363 | 88.20
334 | 1 6 0.22 2713 | 7 251 9. 37 212 | 14 | 1,349 | 50.35 161 | 9 | 2,372 | 88.54
3331 0 6 0.22 272 1 13 264 9.85 211 | 25 | 1,374 | 51.29 150 | 6 | 2,378 | 88.76
3321 0 6 0.22 2711 8 272 10. 15 210 | 28 | 1,402 | 52.33 149 | 17 | 2,395 | 89.40
3311 0 6 0.22 270 | 10 282 10. 53 209 | 26 | 1,428 | 53.30 148 | 9 | 2,404 | 89.73
3301 0 6 0.22 269 | 15 297 11. 09 208 | 20 | 1,448 | 54.05 147 | 10 | 2,414 | 90.11
329 1 0 6 0.22 268 | 16 313 11. 68 207 | 17 | 1,465 | 54.68 146 | 11 | 2,425 | 90.52
328 1 0 6 0.22 267 | 12 325 12.13 206 | 17 | 1,482 | 55.32 145 | 6 | 2,431 | 90.74
3271 0 6 0.22 266 | 18 343 12. 80 205 | 16 | 1,498 | 55.92 144 | 9 | 2,440 | 91.08
326 | 3 9 0.34 265 | 13 356 13.29 204 | 23 | 1,521 | 56.77 143 | 7 2,447 | 91.34
326 | 2 11 0. 41 264 | 13 369 13.77 203 | 20 | 1,541 | 57.52 142 | 11 | 2,458 | 91.75
324 | 1 12 0. 45 263 | 12 381 14. 22 202 | 25 | 1,566 | 58.45 141 7 12,465 | 92.01
323 | 2 14 0. 52 262 | 14 395 14.74 201 | 23 | 1,589 | 59.31 140 | 7 | 2,472 | 92.27
3221 0 14 0. 52 261 | 11 406 16. 15 200 | 21 | 1,610 | 60.10 139 | 9 | 2,481 | 92.61
3211 0 14 0. 52 260 | 10 416 16.53 199 | 23 | 1,633 | 60.96 138 | 13 | 2,494 | 93.09
3201 O 14 0.52 269 | 15 431 16. 09 198 | 27 | 1,660 | 61.96 137 | 5 | 2,499 | 93.28
3191 0 14 0.52 2568 | 10 441 16. 46 197 | 32 | 1,692 | 63.16 136 | 7 | 2,506 | 93.54
3181 0 14 0.52 267 | 11 452 16. 87 196 | 13 | 1,705 | 63.64 135 | 7 | 2,513 | 93.80
3171 1 15 0. 56 266 | 17 469 17.51 195 | 15 | 1,720 | 64.20 134 | 8 | 2,521 | 94.10
316 | 2 17 0. 63 265 | 12 481 17.95 194 | 15 | 1,735 | 64.76 133 | 4 | 2,525 | 94.25
3151 0 17 0. 63 2564 | 13 494 18. 44 193 | 18 | 1,753 | 65.43 132 | 6 | 2,531 | 94.48
314 | 2 19 0.71 263 | 12 506 18.89 192 | 18 | 1,771 | 66.11 131 3 12,534 | 94.59
313 | 1 20 0.75 262 | 8 514 19.19 191 | 18 | 1,789 | 66.78 130 | 3 | 2,537 | 94.70
312 | 2 22 0. 82 261 | 25 539 20.12 190 | 19 | 1,808 | 67.49 129 | 6 | 2,543 | 94.92
311 | 2 24 0.90 2560 | 18 557 20.79 189 | 16 | 1,824 | 68.09 128 | 7 | 2,550 | 95.18
310 | 3 27 1.01 249 | 14 571 21. 31 188 | 21 | 1,845 | 68.87 127 | 7 | 2,557 | 95.45
309 | 2 29 1.08 248 | 15 586 21.87 187 | 16 | 1,861 | 69.47 126 | 6 | 2,563 | 95.67
308 | 1 30 1.12 247 | 18 604 22.55 186 | 8 | 1,869 | 69.76 125 | 7 | 2,570 | 95.93
307 | 4 34 1.27 246 | 22 626 23. 37 185 | 17 | 1,886 | 70.40 124 | 5 | 2,575 | 96.12
306 | 4 38 1.42 245 | 21 647 24.15 184 | 19 | 1,905 | 71.11 123 1 ] 2,576 | 96.16
305 | 6 44 1. 64 244 | 15 662 24.71 183 | 21 | 1,926 | 71.89 122 1 2,577 | 96.19
304 | b5 49 1.83 243 | 14 676 25.23 182 | 20 | 1,946 | 72.64 121 7 | 2,584 | 96.45
303 | 2 51 1.90 242 | 24 700 26.13 181 | 15 | 1,961 | 73.20 120 | 2 | 2,586 | 96.53
302 | 4 55 2.05 241 | 25 725 27.06 180 | 18 | 1,979 | 73.87 119 | 3 | 2,589 | 96.64
301 | 4 59 2.20 240 | 21 746 27.85 179 | 16 | 1,995 | 74.47 118 6 | 2,595 | 96.86
300 | 5 64 2.39 239 | 22 768 28. 67 178 | 12 | 2,007 | 74.92 117 | 3 | 2,598 | 96.98

(B BEEIE (%) 1F, RAHRECET 5 AERE (N) 0F&TH D,




G | NB | BREF | REEIS|AA ] AE | REF | BEHES
116 | 5 | 2,603 | 97.16 5 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
116 | 2 | 2,605 | 97.24 54 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
114 | 4 | 2,609 | 97.39 53 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
113 | 1 2,610 | 97.42 52 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
112 ] 6 | 2,616 | 97.65 51 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
111 | 4 | 2,620 | 97.80 50 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
110 | 3 | 2,623 | 97.91 49 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
109 | 3 | 2,626 | 98.02 48 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
108 | 1 2,627 | 98.06 47 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
107 | 1 2,628 | 98.10 46 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
106 | 3 | 2,631 | 98.21 45 0 |2,674 ] 99.81
106 | 0 | 2,631 | 98.21 44 0 |2,674 | 99.81
104 | 5 | 2,636 | 98.39 43 1 2,675 | 99.85
103 | 3 | 2,639 | 98.51 42 0 | 2,675 | 99.85
102 | 2 | 2,641 | 98.58 41 0 | 2,675 | 99.85
101 | 0 | 2,641 | 98.58 40 0 | 2,675 ] 99.85
100 | 1 2,642 | 98.62 39 0 | 2,675 | 99.85
99 2 2,644 | 98.69 38 1 12,676 | 99.89
98 0 2,644 | 98.69 37 1 12,677 | 99.93
97 4 2,648 | 98.84 36 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
96 2 | 2,650 | 98.92 35 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
95 1 2,651 | 98.95 34 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
94 2 | 2,653 | 99.03 33 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
93 1 2,654 | 99.07 32 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
92 0 |2,6564 | 99.07 31 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
91 2 2,656 | 99.14 30 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
90 2 | 2,658 | 99.22 29 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
89 0 2,658 | 99.22 28 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
88 1 2,659 | 99.25 27 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
87 1 2,660 | 99.29 26 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
86 1 2,661 | 99.33 25 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
85 2 2,663 | 99.40 24 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
84 0 2,663 | 99.40 23 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
83 1 2,664 | 99.44 22 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
82 0 2,664 | 99.44 21 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
81 1 2,665 | 99.48 20 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
80 0 2,665 | 99.48 19 0 | 2,677 | 99.93
79 0 2,665 | 99.48 18 1 12,678 | 99.96
78 0 2,665 | 99.48 17 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
7 0 2,665 | 99.48 16 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
76 1 2,666 | 99.51 15 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
75 0 |2,666 | 99.51 14 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
74 0 |2,666 | 99.51 13 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
73 1 2,667 | 99.55 12 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
72 1 2,668 | 99.59 11 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
71 2 2,670 | 99.66 10 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
70 0 |2,670 | 99.66 9 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
69 1 2,671 | 99.70 8 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
68 0 12,671 | 99.70 7 0 | 2,678 | 99.96
67 0 12,671 | 99.70 6 1 ]2,679 | 100.00
66 0 12,671 | 99.70 5 0 | 2,679 | 100.00
65 0 12,671 | 99.70 4 0 | 2,679 | 100.00
64 0 12,671 | 99.70 3 0 | 2,679 | 100.00
63 1 2,672 | 99.74 2 0 | 2,679 |100.00
62 1 2,673 | 99.78 |isckwi 0 | 2,679 | 100.00
61 0 2,673 | 99.78
60 0 2,673 | 99.78
59 0 2,673 | 99.78
58 1 2,674 | 99.81
57 0 12,674 99.81
56 0 | 2,674 ] 99.81
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